
 

 



 

 

 

POS. CODE PART NAME 

1 00000009 GROWER WASHER Ø12 UNI-1751 

2 00003905 LEVER ART.562-104 M 12 

3 00018307 SCREW TCEI M8X16 UNI-5931 ZINC. 

4 00018308 SCREW TCEI M8X30 UNI-5931 ZINC. 

5 00018408 SCREW TE M10X30 UNI-5739 ZINC. 

6 00018503 NUT M10 UNI-5588 6S ZINC. 

7 00018507 NUT M12 UNI-5588 6S ZINC. 

8 00018513 NUT M14 UNI-5588 ZINC. 

9 00018522 PLAIN WASHER  Ø10 UNI-6592 ZINC. 

10 00018523 PLAIN WASHER  Ø13 UNI-6592 ZINC. 

11 00018525 PLAIN WASHER  Ø15 UNI-6592 ZINC. 

12 00018808 SCREW TE M10x80 UNI-5739 ZINC. 

13 00018812 SCREW VTE M14x60 UNI5739 ZINC 

14 35600003 LIFTING SUPPORT BEST 

15 35600101 BASE BEST 

16 35601009 COLUMN WITH SECTOR 960 

17 43200020 SCREW M12x90 

18 45600009 COLUMN KEY 960 

19 45600010 LIFTING SCREW 

20 45600032 HEADLESS BRASS SCREW M12X45 


